RESIN STUDS & REBAR
Zinc Resin Studs c/w nuts & washers
code description box qty
RES8x110Z 8X110 Zinc Resin Stud c/w nuts & washers 10
RES10X130Z 10x130 Zinc Resin Stud  c/w nuts & washers 10
RES12X160Z 12x160 Zinc Resin Stud c/w nuts & washers 10
RES12X260Z 12X260 Zinc Resin Stud c/w nuts & washers 10
RES16X190Z 16x190 Zinc Resin Stud c/w nuts & washers 10
RES16X300Z 16x300 Zinc Resin Stud c/w nuts & washers 10
RES20X260Z 20x260 Zinc Resin Stud c/w nuts & washers 10
RES24x300Z 24x300 Zinc Resin Stud c/w nuts & washers 10
RES30X350Z 30x350 Zinc Resin Studs c/w nuts & washers 10
Galv Resin Studs c/w nuts & washers
RES8x110G 8X110 Galv Resin Stud c/w nuts/washers 10
RES10X130G 10x130 Galv  Resin Stud  "                   " 10
RES12X160G 12x160 Galv Resin Stud "                   " 10
RES12X260G 12X260 Galv Resin Stud "                  " 10
RES16X190G 16x190 Galv Resin Stud "                  " 10
RES16X300G 16x300 Galv  Resin Stud "                 " 10
RES20X260G 20x260 Galv Resin Stud "                 " 10
A4 st/st Resin studs c/w nuts & washers
RES8x110SS 8X110 st/st A4 Resin Stud c/w nuts/washers 10
RES10X130SS 10x130 st/st A4 Resin Stud c/w nuts/washers 10
RES12X160SS 12x160 st/st A4 Resin Stud c/w nuts/washers 10
RES12X260SS 12x260 st/st A4 Resin Stud c/w nuts/washers 10
RES16X190SS 16x190 st/st A4 Resin Stud c/w nuts/washers 10
RES16X300SS 16x300 st/st A4 Resin Stud c/w nuts/washers 10
RES20X260SS 20x260 st/st A4 Resin Stud c/w nuts/washers 10
RES24X300SS 24x300 st/st A4 Resin Stud c/w nuts /washers 10
RES30X350SS 30x350 st/st A4 Resin stud c/w nuts /washer 10
Capsules to suit rods
RES‐CAP8 8mm Glass spin in resin capsule 10
RES‐CAP10 10mm Glass spin in resin capsule 10
RES‐CAP12 12mm Glass spin in resin capsule 10
RES‐CAP16 16mm Glass spin in resin capsule 10
RES‐CAP20 20mm Glass spin in resin capsule 10
Hammer in Capsules to suit rods
HAM‐CAP8 8mm Glass Hammer in Capsule 10
HAM‐CAP10 10mm Glass Hammer in Capsule 10
HAM‐CAP12 12mm Glass Hammer in Capsule 10
HAM‐CAP16 16mm Glass Hammer in Capsule 10
HAM‐CAP20 20mm Glass Hammer in Capsule 10
HAM‐CAP24 24mm Glass Hammer in Capsule 10
HAM‐CAP30 30mm Glass Hammer in Capsule 10